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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 08/01/2026 DHEERA M ANIL Dhanyalayam, Nellimollam, Rayamangalam, Nellimollam, 
Kunnathunad, 683545

 

2 08/01/2026 Aneesha Beegum P K Kakolil, Nellimollam, Rayamangalam, Nellimollam, 
Kunnathunad, 683545

 

3 08/01/2026 HANNA SUSAN PAUL Keecheri, Nellimollam, Rayamangalam, Nellimolam, 
Kunnathunad, 683545

 

4 08/01/2026 ALWIN PAUL Keecheril, Nellimolam, Rayamangalam, Nellimolam, 
Kunnathunad, 683545

 

5 08/01/2026 Paul Monekkattu, Nellimolam, Rayamangalam, Nellimolam, 
Kunnathunad, 683545

 

6 08/01/2026 Sucy Paul Monekkattu, Nellimolam, Rayamangalam, Nellimolam, 
Kunnathunad, 683545

 

7 08/01/2026 Anu Nengelil, Pulluvazhi, Rayamangalam, Pulluvazhi, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 



Jan 9, 2026, 12:17 AM

8 08/01/2026 Sreeja G Tharayil, C T Road, Perumbavoor, Perumbavoor, 
Kunnathunad, 683542

 

9 08/01/2026 Vinesh Nangelil, Pulluvazhi, Rayamangalam, Pulluvazhi, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

10 08/01/2026 Pathumma KARIYELI HOUSE, NEDUMTHODE, VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL, PERUMBAVOOR, 683547

 

11 08/01/2026 DHANYA S KALARICKAL HOUSE, MALOORMADOM ROAD 
GURUKRIPA NAGAR, PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, KUNNATHUNAD, 683542

 

12 08/01/2026 Yadu Krishnan M Vadakkemadom, Maledath lane, Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, Kunnayhunad, 683542

 

13 08/01/2026 SREEKUMAR S Sreejalayam, Thuruthy, Vengoor West, Thuruthy p o, 
Kunnathunad, 683545

 

14 08/01/2026 DON PAUL Karimpumkaalayil, Thuruthy P O, Vengoor West, Thuruthy 
P O, Kunnathunad, 683545

 

15 08/01/2026 RISHIKESH AJITH Vaijayantham, Thuruthy P O, Vengoor West, Thuruthy P O, 
Kunnathunad, 683545

 

16 08/01/2026 Biju 10/269 MADAPPILLY, OKKAL, CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, KUNNATHUNADU, 683550

 

17 08/01/2026 Sumi 10/269 MADAPPILLY, OKKAL, CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, KUNNATHUNADU, 683550

 

18 08/01/2026 JOYAL JAMES Kalamparambil, Near Vydyasalappady, Perumbavoor, 
Iringole, Kunnathunad, 683548

 

19 08/01/2026 SONY 
ANIKKAPPARAMBIL 

JOHNY

Anickapparambil, Vydyasalappady, Iringole, Iringole, 
Kunnathunad, 683548
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20 08/01/2026 BEAULA ALIAS Mattathil, Nellimolam, Rayamangalam, Nellimolam, 
Kunnathunad, 683545

 

21 08/01/2026 K MEERA Vaishnavam, Nellimolam, Rayamangalam, Nellimolam, 
Kunnathunad, 683545

 

22 08/01/2026 JOSMI JOSEPH Vellanganirappel, Nellimollam, Rayamangalam, 
Nellimolam, Kunnathunad, 683545

 

23 08/01/2026 CHRISTIN SABU Thazhathekudy, Pulluvazhi, Rayamangalam, Pulluvazhi, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


